



TOWN OF SMITHFIELD

BID TAB

Town-Wide Road Rehabilitation Services
BID OPENING: June 29, 2015 @ 10:00AM

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	Cardi Corporation 400 Lincoln Avenue Warwick, RI 02888		D'Ambra Construction, Co., Inc. 800 Jefferson Blvd Warwick, RI 02887		J.H. Lynch & Sons, Inc. 50 Lynch Place Cumberland, RI 02864		Narragansett Improvement Co 223 Allens Avenue Providence, RI 02903		T. Miozzi, Inc. 75 Airport Road Coventry, RI 02816	
			UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT BID PRICE	TOTAL COST
001	Bituminous Base Course	3,200	74.00	236,800.00	72.00	230,400.00	80.35	257,120.00	94.00	300,800.00	68.00	217,600.00
002	Bituminous Surface Course	1,900	79.00	150,100.00	80.00	152,000.00	85.75	162,925.00	92.00	174,800.00	73.00	138,700.00
003	Driveway Prep & Pave	350	25.00	8,750.00	35.00	12,250.00	41.00	14,350.00	75.00	26,250.00	1.00	350.00
004	Cold Recycle Base Course	2,000	2.25	4,500.00	6.00	12,000.00	7.65	15,300.00	13.00	26,000.00	2.25	4,500.00
005	Cold Recycle Base Course w/ CaCl2	22,000	3.50	77,000.00	6.00	132,000.00	3.75	82,500.00	6.50	143,000.00	2.65	58,300.00
006	Cold Plane Bituminous Concrete	10,000	3.00	30,000.00	4.50	45,000.00	3.40	34,000.00	6.50	65,000.00	2.35	23,500.00
007	Remove & Dispose Flex Pavement	100	7.50	750.00	20.00	2,000.00	26.00	2,600.00	30.00	3,000.00	5.00	500.00
008	Remove & Dispose Flex Pavement	350	8.00	2,800.00	20.00	7,000.00	22.50	7,875.00	30.00	10,500.00	5.00	1,750.00
009	Remove & Reset Sewer/Drain	10	550.00	5,500.00	300.00	3,000.00	925.00	9,250.00	975.00	9,750.00	400.00	4,000.00
010	Adjust Water/Gas Boxes	15	250.00	3,750.00	200.00	3,000.00	195.00	2,925.00	55.00	825.00	50.00	750.00
011	Full Dept Sawcut of Transverse	200	0.85	170.00	4.00	800.00	2.25	450.00	5.00	1,000.00	1.25	250.00
012	Full Dept Sawcut of Bituminous Side	920	0.85	782.00	4.00	3,680.00	1.75	1,610.00	0.60	552.00	1.25	1,150.00
013	Sawcut & Keyway for Asphalt Overlay	200	1.00	200.00	6.00	1,200.00	10.00	2,000.00	15.00	3,000.00	6.50	1,300.00
014	Asphalt Tack Coat Emulsion App	5,000	0.80	4,000.00	0.75	3,750.00	0.45	2,250.00	1.16	5,800.00	0.22	1,100.00
015	Ledge Rock Removal (Mechanical)	35	150.00	5,250.00	100.00	3,500.00	175.00	6,125.00	200.00	7,000.00	175.00	6,125.00
016	3 CY Loader, Including Operator (4hr Min)	8	140.00	1,120.00	200.00	1,600.00	275.00	2,200.00	175.00	1,400.00	150.00	1,200.00
017	Backhoe, Including Operator (4hr Min)	8	125.00	1,000.00	200.00	1,600.00	230.00	1,840.00	125.00	1,000.00	125.00	1,000.00
018	Bobcat, Including Operator (4hr Min)	8	95.00	760.00	200.00	1,600.00	190.00	1,520.00	120.00	960.00	125.00	1,000.00
019	Grader, Including Operator (4hr Min)	8	145.00	1,160.00	300.00	2,400.00	275.00	2,200.00	175.00	1,400.00	150.00	1,200.00
020	Tri-Axle Dump Truck, Including Operator (4hr Min)	8	95.00	760.00	225.00	1,800.00	95.00	760.00	120.00	960.00	80.00	640.00
Total Bid Price			<u>\$535,152.00</u>		<u>\$620,580.00</u>		<u>\$609,800.00</u>		<u>\$782,997.00</u>		<u>\$464,915.00</u>	

REFERRED TO THE EVALUATION COMMITTEE AND FUTURE RECOMMENDATION WILL BE FORWARDED TO THE TOWN COUNCIL FOR APPROVAL.